
Seat: Solid oak tray on 
sides / MDF oak veneer

Seat: MDF oak veneer

Cushion: 100% polyester;
380g/m3

Cushion: 100% polyester;
380g/m3

Colour: Wash white

Colour: Wash white

Item number: 19006 (1pc)

Item number: 19007 (1pc)

45 cm  45 cm

140 cm 45 cm

Packing size:

7 cm

49.5 cm

144.5 cm

49 cm

41 cm

57 cm

carton 1 carton 2

MAYA - bench

Measurements:

Stackable: no

Designer: NODE (Bertil Stam)

20.1
 KG


